13 Class(es):Youth 13&U & Youth 14-18 & Youth Rookie

Rocky Mountain Reining Horse Assoc.
RMRHA Summer Slide
National Western Events Center
Judges: R. Dygert & E. Bricker...

Order Exh # Horse

Rider Name

Pattern:
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Exhibitors: 23
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592
463
481
569
613
568
611
456
404
538
398
443
509
599
583
543
510
497
534
612
609
434
442

Finally Ruf
Cschicchicdrem
Gunnin Dunnin Chic
Supamax

NMSU Boon Lit Kandle
Surely Shiny Quistor
Hooked On Boon

Dr Dun And Bradstreet
Dream On Magnum
Okie Dunit

Sure Nuf Wimpy
Imnotrufortroubled
Gunna Be A Princess
TR Silver Step

Icey Lil Chic

Gunna Be On Fire
Mercedes Kenz

NVR Another Lucky Joe
My Darlin Tonite
Annie Whiz Way
Spankys Dun Dry
Redneck Enterprize
Jus Jac

Athena Loren Johnson
Bella Pearle Beck

Sadie L Martin Y13
Brooke Lisa Hudson
Presley | Timmerman  Y®
Riley Elisabeth Dill
Katherine A Timmerman =
Morgan Kopischke
Dakota A Harvey

Siena M. Kin Y13
Belle A. Pescatore

Kendall Lynn Wigen
Hayden Walker

Marley Hutchins v13
Noelle Elizabeth Gerrar
Abby E Budd

Brooke Lisa Hudson
Sadie L Martin Y13
Dean Michael Campbell
Presley | Timmerman  ¥#
Lauren R Giarrusso

Ryan A. Jensen

Cian Washburn

Y14

Y14

Y14

Y14

Y14

Y14

Y14

Y14

Y14

Y14

Y14

Y14

Y14

Y14

Y14

YR

YR

YR

YR

YR

YR

YR

YR

Page 1 of 1



